Experts in water.
Davey Pool & Spa
Residential Gas Heaters
Model Numbers: PHG-1310, PHG-2000,
PHG-2800 & PHG-4300
Entertain for longer, and get more enjoyment from your pool
or spa with a Davey Spa or Pool gas heater - the ideal choice
for heating small to large residential swimming pools and

PHG-2800 278 62 261 58 PHG-F28 PHG-HWT28
PHG-4300 420 94 396 88 PHG-F43 PHG-HWT43
MODEL No. IDENTIFICATION
PHG 2000N or P
Pool Heater –
Gas
2000 = 200Mj/hr
N = Natural
P = Propane
D
B
A
C
Gas
Dimensions (mm)
Type A B C D Water
Conn.
Gas
Conn.
Approx.
Weight (kg)
PHG-1310 440 860 650 400 40 20 35
PHG-2000 465 1085 650 700 50 20 70
PHG-2800 570 1085 650 700 50 20 75
PHG-4300 745 1085 650 700 50 20 90
TEMPERATURE RISE OvER 24 HOURS (POOL)
Type
Pool Surface Area (m2)
20 40 60 80 100
PHG-1310
PHG-2000 21º 15º 10º 8º 6º
PHG-2800 26º 20º 14º 10º 8º
PHG-4300 34º 27º 20º 15º 12º
TEMPERATURE RISE PER HOUR (SPA)
Type
Spa volume (Litres)
2000 3000 4000 5000
PHG-1310 10º 6º 5º 4º
PHG-2000 17º 12º 9º 7º
PHG-2800 25º 17º 12º 10º
PHG-4300 40º 26º 19º 15º
•	 Temperature	rise	is	provided	as	a	guide	only	and	is	based	on	outdoor	installations	with	an	average	wind	speed	of	2.2km/h	and	depth	of	1.3m.
•	 Temperature	rise	is	also	subject	to	weather	conditions	and	geographic	location	of	the	pool	or	spa.	For	sizing	contact	your	Davey	Account	Manager,	Dealer	or	Davey	Support	Centre.